As of Monday July 25, 2022

Player

Adam Darbro
Alex Hunt
Blake Williams
Brad Kell
Brandon Kliewer
Brock Kohtz
Bruce Hall
Caden Svoboda
Caleb Oswald
Carl Smith
Casey Moscrip
Chad Svoboda
Chris Hunt
Chris Whiting
Clint Paisley
Colin Scott
Curran Vetter
Cy Carlson
Dan Howland
Dan Kaminski
Dan Newman
Dave Emken
Dick Schanou
Don Ramsey

Drew Weedin

Dylan Bamesberger

Evan Jasnowski
Jeff Fink
Jeremy Cattau
Jim Conrad
Jim Ediger

Jim Holtzen
Jim McHargue

Jim Morris

Start | Last
Hcap | Hcap
4 5
8 9
4 4
3 3
6 6
10 10
5 5
4 4
9 9
18 18
7 7
3 3
6 7
15 16
1 1
9 9
4 4
4 5
9 9
2 2
14 14
0 8
10 10
12 12
12 12
12 7
7 7
6 6
12 12
1 1
10 10
15 14
15 15
8 8

Hcap
Diff
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Performance Report

Avg
Gross

42.4
43.9
40.0
42.8
425
46.5
42.0
42.7
43.0
62.0
44.8
39.2
44.8
54.9
46.9
453
38.0
41.9
42.7
374
48.3
437
49.6
54.0
48.2
50.5
44.0
47.0
45.6
45.5
51.0
52.1
51.3
43.0

Monday Night

Avg
Net

38.2
357
36.0
39.8
36.5
36.5
37.0
38.7
34.0
44.0
37.8
36.2
38.6
39.6
35.9
36.3
34.0
37.2
337
354
34.3
36.3
39.6
42.0
36.2
38.5
37.0
41.0
33.6
345
41.0
37.2
36.3
35.0

Low
Gross

39
40
40
37
39
44
40
4
43
53
39
35
40
51
43
4
38
38
4
33
42
4
46
54
44
50
44
42
40
4
51
47
45
42

Low
Net

34
32
36
34
33
34
35
37
34
35
32
32
34
35
32
32
34
33
32
31
28
33
36
42
32
38
37
36
28
30
41
32
30
34

Total

Pts
13
22.5
3
19
29.5
11
6.5

15
19.5

21
20.5
19.5
24.5

1.5
21.5

6.5

19
235
26.5
18.5

20

15

12

22.5

24
26

Dbl
Bogey

6
20
0
15
15

22
16

19

27

24

17

13

27

20

25

23

28

32
34

Bogey

52
50
6
42
50
18
17
13
4
15
41
20
52
27
36
50
1
52
15
25
43
47
37
3
39

29
20
35

25
43
10

Par

25
28

37
36

10
10

28
14
28

17
19

36

56

1
30

21
10
21

10
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12

w ~ b

—_

10
1
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1
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1

12

1
1
12
10

N O

10

10
12



Player

Josh Hunnicutt
Mark Dunn

Mike Svoboda
Monte Burger
Rendy Friesen
Rick Melcher
Ryan Melcher
Samuelson, Luke
Shane Thorell
Steve Alberts
Tim Carlson

Tim Coufal

Tim Tyma

Tom Darbro

Tom Kell

Trevor Thorell
Troy Knust
Warren Anderson
Wayne Brehm

Wayne Deininger

Start | Last
Hcap | Hcap
1 1
5 5
9 9
4 5
13 14
1 1
15 15
7 8
8 9
9 9
13 13
18 18
5 6
6 6
10 10
5 6
6 6
9 10
16 16

1

1

Hcap
Diff

0
0
0
+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

Avg
Gross

50.2
42.3
44.6
40.6
50.1
50.2
50.9
41.0
48.8
49.3
49.5
55.2
41.0
42.0
48.2
425
41.6
47.6
52.0
47.7

Avg
Net

39.2
37.3
35.6
36.4
36.9
39.2
359
340
40.6
40.3
36.5
37.2
35.8
36.0
38.2
374
35.6
38.6
36.0
36.7

Low
Gross

45
38
38
38
46
45
47
38
44
43
44
52
39
42
45
40
37
46
52
43

Low
Net

34
33
29
34
33
34
32
31
36
34
31
34
34
36
35
34
31
37
36
32

Total
Pts

17
20
15.5
19.5
24
20.5
20

10
15
20
14.5
25.5
1.5
14.5
20
20.5
6.5

22.5

Dbl
Bogey

27
17
16

33
35
28

24
19
27
19

22
22
16
1

28

Bogey

29
42
29
34
33
37
32

28
39
43
14
49

28
38
34
20

44

Par

15
40
19
31
1
14
12
8
15
9
1
3
39
3
15
39
40
7
0
18
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Rnds

10
12
8
9
1
12
1

10

1

1

12
1

12



